
2025-2026 Editorial Calendar 
 
April ‘25 
THEME: Integrity 
Possible Topics: Ethics, Honesty, Leading By Example, Keeping Commitments, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, April 16 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, April 9 
 
May ‘25 
THEME: Elevate 
Possible Topics: Networking, Mentoring, Referrals, SEO Strategies, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, May 21 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, May 15 
 
June ‘25 
THEME: Overcome 
Possible Topics: Competition, Managing Cash Flow, Learning From Mistakes, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, June 18 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, June 11 
 
July ‘25 
THEME: Champion 
Possible Topics: Using Your Voice, Creating Change, Being a Community Leader, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, July 16 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, July 9 
 
August ‘25 
THEME: Persist 
Possible Topics: Staying True to Vision, Building a Support System, Collaborating, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, August 20 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, August 13 
 
September ‘25 
THEME: Access 
Possible Topics: Access to Capital, Business Education, WBO-Friendly Policies, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, September 17 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, September 10 
 
October ‘25 
THEME: Secure 
Possible Topics: Financial Safety Net, Cyber Security Protection, Brand Reputation, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, October 15 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, October 8 
 



November ‘25 
THEME: Influence 
Possible Topics: Personal Brand, Media Visibility, Negotiating, Growth and Scaling, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, November 19 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, November 12 
 
December ‘25 
THEME: Wealth 
Possible Topics: Financial Independence, Legacy and Philanthropy, Retirement, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, December 17 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, December 10 
 
January ‘26 
THEME: Catalyst 
Possible Topics: Driving Innovation, Empowering People, Global Connections, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, January 21 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, January 14 
 
February ‘26 
THEME: Authentic 
Possible Topics: Core Values, Leadership Style, Emotional Intelligence, Storytelling, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, February 18 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, February 11 
 
March ‘26 
THEME: Transform 
Possible Topics: Letting Go, Confidence, Executive Presence, Technology, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, March 18 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, March 11 
 
April ‘26 
THEME: Ignite 
Possible Topics: Sparking New Ideas, Finding Joy, Business as a Force For Good, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, April 15 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, April 8 
 
May ‘26 
THEME: Amplify 
Possible Topics: Advocating, Public Speaking, Board Leadership, Social Media, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, May 20 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, May 13 
 
June ‘26 
THEME: Empower 



Possible Topics: Social Responsibility, Sustainability, Community Engagement, etc. 
Publication date: Wednesday, June 17 
Submission deadline: Wednesday, June 10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


